
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro               650.261,83                 58.534,77                 58.534,77                 58.534,77 0,00 20/02/2022 17/02/2022

Fevereiro               716.136,99                 60.515,87                 60.515,87                 60.515,87 0,00 20/03/2022 16/03/2022

Março               721.191,99                 61.068,44                 61.068,44                 61.068,44 0,00 20/04/2022 12/04/2022

Abril               732.867,60                 61.856,96                 61.856,96                 61.856,96 0,00 18/05/2022 11/05/2022

Maio               738.960,40                 62.537,32                 62.537,32                 62.537,32 0,00 20/06/2022 09/06/2022

Junho               743.625,00                 62.915,56                 62.915,56                 62.915,56 0,00 20/07/2022 04/07/2022

Julho               748.831,45                 63.401,80                 63.401,80                 63.401,80 0,00 20/08/2022 12/08/2022

Agosto               746.334,60                 62.834,98                 62.834,98                 62.834,98 0,00 20/09/2022 16/09/2022

Setembro               754.357,22                 63.439,21                 63.441,72                 63.441,72 0,00 19/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro               756.972,53                 63.731,97                 63.731,97                 63.731,97 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro               763.701,24                 64.260,44                 64.260,44                 64.260,44 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro               758.016,00                 63.897,84                 63.897,84                 63.897,84 0,00 20/01/2023 17/01/2023

13º Salário               633.771,98                 52.983,89                 52.983,89                 52.983,89 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL            9.465.028,83               801.979,05               801.981,56               801.981,56                          -   -
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL 
 

ENCARGOS 

Janeiro      650.261,83      143.056,66 141.606,66              1.450,00 141.606,66 0,00 20/02/2022 17/02/2022

Fevereiro      716.136,99      157.550,06 154.751,25              2.798,81 154.751,25 0,00 20/03/2022 16/03/2022

Março      721.191,99      158.662,15 155.580,99              3.081,16 155.580,99 0,00 20/04/2022 12/04/2022

Abril      732.867,60      161.230,80 158.036,70              3.194,10 158.036,70 0,00 18/05/2022 11/05/2022

Maio      738.960,40      162.571,21 160.551,23              2.019,98 160.551,23 0,00 20/06/2022 09/06/2022

Junho      743.625,00      163.597,40 163.597,40              1.411,75 163.597,40 0,00 20/07/2022 04/07/2022

Julho      748.831,45      164.742,79 163.048,69              1.694,10 163.048,69 0,00 20/08/2022 12/08/2022

Agosto      746.334,60      164.193,49 162.047,63              2.145,86 162.047,63 0,00 20/09/2022 16/09/2022

Setembro      754.357,22      165.958,48 163.812,71              2.145,86 163.812,71 0,00 19/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro      756.972,53      170.318,80 167.947,06              2.371,74 167.947,06 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro      763.701,24 171.832,77    183.734,77 0,00 183.734,77 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro      758.016,00 170.553,58    170.101,82                  451,76 170.101,82 0,00 20/01/2023 17/01/2023

13º Salário      633.771,98 142.598,49    142.598,49 0,00 142.598,49 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL   9.465.028,83   2.096.866,68           2.087.415,40            22.765,12   2.087.415,40                   -   
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